
ACCESSIBILITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

2023 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

Meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. 
on the last Tuesday of the month 

* Subject to scheduling conflicts.
(July and August excluded) 

All meetings are Electronic using the MS Teams platform 
due to ongoing COVID-19 pandemic restrictions. 

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 

Monday, February 27, 2023 (if required) 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 

Monday, April 24, 2023 (if required) 

Monday, May 29, 2023* (Committee of the Whole meeting on Tuesday, May 30) 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 (if required) 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023* (Council meeting on Tuesday, September 26) 

Monday, October 30, 2023 (if required) 

Monday, November 27, 2023* (CW meeting on Tuesday, November 28)

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 (if required) 
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